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EARTHAWARE® ORGANIC SPRING TOTE
W821
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PRODUCT SPECIFICATION

Approx Product Weight (g )
Dimensions ( cm ) - width x height x depth
Capacity ( litres)

Fabric Weight (gsm)
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OVERVIEW

100% Organic Brushed Cotton
Canvas - 407gsm (120z/yd?)
Premium heavyweight fabric

Can be carried by hand or over the
shoulder

CutAway label for ease of rebranding

198
38 x 41
10

410
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Handle length (cm)

Approx Carton Weight ( kg )

Carton Dimensions (cm)

Carton Quantity

Pricelist Pack Qty

Poly Bag Qty

Maximum Print Area (cm) **

Maximum Embroidery ( cm tubular hoop ) **

Commodity Code

AVAILABLE GOLOURS

Black Natural

63

14.6

43 x41x 29

60

10

10

33x35

18

4202929890
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